
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) NO: 27/EE/Divn.lll/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 , Dt 29.01.2025

Tripura PWD Form - 6

The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No.III, PWD(R&B), Agartala, Tripura West on behalf
of the ‘Governor of Tripura’, invites online percentage rate e-tender in single bid system from the
eligible Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise and eligible Contractors/Firms/ Private Ltd.
Firm
Organization of other State & Central for the following works

Agencies of Appropriate Class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/ Railway/Gov’t/
/ *

LAST DATE AND
TIME FOR

DOCUMENT
DOWNLOADING

AND BIDDING

TIME AND
DATE OF

OPENING OF
TIME FOR

COMPLETIO
O EARNEST

MONEYESTIMATED COSTDNITNO. OF THE WORK2
N BIDIT

1 85/CE/PWD(R&B)/ACE
(P&DU)/2024-25.

270?2,68, 19,521.00 At 4.00
P.M. on

14.02.2025

*5, 36,390.00 Up to 3.00Days
P.M.

2 87/CE/PWD(R&B)/ACE
(P&DU)/2024-25.

On180 ( if87,240.00?1,93,61,999.00 14.02.2025Days Possible)

Notes :-
1. All the above-mentioned online activities should be done in the e-procurement portal

https://tripuratenders.gov.in
2. All the above-mentioned date & time are as per server clock date & time of e-procurement portal

https://tripuratenders.gov.in
For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura.

r<1

(Er. AA. Debnath)
Executive Engineer

Agartala Division No.III, PWD(R& B)
Agartala, West Tripura.


